Ownership of Leases E/2 Sec. 15, T-21S, R-27E

06-6207, K-3977, 0G-2426, 0G-5809, 0G-2427 as to Sec 15
unitized under Cedar Hills Unit Agreement dated May 1, 1964
covering rights from the base of the Yates Formation to the

base of the Morrow formation:
Royalty:

State of New Mexico

Working Interest:

Harvey E. Yates Company
Exxon

Texaco, Inc.

Donald B, Anderson
Triton Oil Co.

Shinnery Investment Co.

12.5

30.381944
20.833334
22.916668
4,,166666
13.020833
8.680555



