Ownership of Leases E/2 Sec. 15, T-21S, R-27E

OG-6207, K-3977, OG-2426, OG-5809, OG-2427 as to Sec 15 unitized under Cedar Hills Unit Agreement dated May 1, 1964 covering rights from the base of the Yates Formation to the base of the Morrow formation:

## Royalty:

## State of New Mexico 12.5

Working Interest:

Harvey E. Yates Company	30.381944
Exxon	20.833334
Texaco, Inc.	22.916668
Donald B. Anderson	4.166666
Triton Oil Co.	13.020833
Shinnery Investment Co.	8.680555